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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Long Course Only
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Girls 9-10 50 Free
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Girls 9-10 100 Free
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Girls 9-10 200 Free
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Girls 9-10 400 Free
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Girls 9-10 50 Back

1

NoO gk WDN

8

37.34
40.91
40.98
41.69
42.07
42.96
42.97
43.22

L

rrr -

L

Girls 9-10 100 Back
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1:20.68
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Brynlee Adam

Hannah Quackenbush
Violet Osterloh
Elizabeth Denell

Alea Nguyen

Avryn Stopp

Abigail Clements
Brianna Boehm

Violet Osterloh
Brynlee Adam

Hannah Quackenbush
Avryn Stopp

Avery Schindler

Molly Fisher

Alea Nguyen

Madden Lowrey

Violet Osterloh
Brynlee Adam

Hannah Quackenbush
Molly Fisher

Avryn Stopp

Violet McKenzie
Madden Lowrey
Brianna Boehm

Violet Osterloh
Hannah Quackenbush
Molly Fisher

Brynlee Adam
Madden Lowrey
Violet McKenzie

Brynlee Adam
Alea Nguyen
Elizabeth Denell
Violet Osterloh
Avryn Stopp
Avery Schindler
Molly Fisher
Ellie Ngo

Brynlee Adam
Elizabeth Denell
Avery Schindler
Violet Osterloh
Alea Nguyen
Ellen Enenbach
Abigail Clements
Avryn Stopp

AgelYr

10 HLA MW
10 BT MW
10 BT MW
10 HLA MW
10  LYD MW
10 NA MW
10  MAC MW
10  MAC MW
10 MW MW
10 HLA MW
10 BT MW
10 NA MW

9 MAC MW
10 LSS MW
10 MW MW

9 BT MW
10 BT MW
10 HLA MW
10 BT MW
10 LSS MW
10 NA MW
10  GNST MW

9 BT MW
10 UN Mw
10 BT MW
10 MW MW
10 LSS Mw
10 HLA MW

9 BT MW
10  GNST MW
10 HLA MW
10  LYD MW
10 HLA MW
10 BT MW
10 NA MW

9 MW MW
10 UN MW
10  LYD MW
10 HLA MW
10  HLA MW

9  MAC MW
10 BT MW
10  LYD MW
10 GOAL MW

9  MAC MW
10 NA MW

6/27/2025
7/26/2025

5/9/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

5/2/2025
6/27/2025

7/31/2025
6/27/2025
4/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/31/2025
7/26/2025

4/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/11/2025

5/9/2025
7/31/2025
7/26/2025

6/7/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025

6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

5/9/2025
7/26/2025
7/31/2025
7/11/2025
7/26/2025

6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

5/9/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
4/26/2025
7/26/2025

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 SD SFST Ready for Long Course
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW SO Spring Classic

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2025 Central Zone 14 & Under Champi
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 Central Zone 14 & Under Champi
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW App Cornhusker State Game

2025 SD SFST Ready for Long Course
2025 Central Zone 14 & Under Champi
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW LSS Lincoln Invite

2025 WFF Summer Explosion

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 SD SFST Ready for Long Course
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 Central Zone 14 & Under Champi
2025 MW App Cornhusker State Game
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 SD SFST Ready for Long Course
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
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Time

Girls 9-10 50 Breast

1 4377 L AAA
2 4446 L AA
3 4546 L AA
4 4769 L A
5 4773 L A
6 50.44 L BB
7 5133 L BB
8 53.08 L BB
Girls 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:37.78 L AAA
2 1:37.84 L AAA
3 1:38.57 L AA
4 1:4583 L A
5 1:46.38 L A
6 1:4670 L A
7 1:52.33 L BB
8* 1:53.07 L BB
8* 1:53.07 L BB
Girls 9-10 50 Fly
1 37.02 L AAA
2 3827 L AA
3 3853 L AA
4 3859 L AA
5 3868 L AA
6 4026 L A
7 4057 L A
8 4167 L BB
Girls 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:26.64 L AA
2 1:27.62 L AA
3 1:27.83 L AA
4 1:32.82 L A
5 1:3433 L A
6 1:3562 L A
7 1:45.31 L BB
8 1:49.50 L BB
Girls 9-10 200 IM
1 2:58.90 L AAA
2 3:0518 L AA
3 3:05.28 L AA
4 31522 L A
5 3:26.02 L BB
6 3:33.70 L BB
7 3:34.77 L BB
8 3:3515 L BB

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Long Course Only

P/FIS Name
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Elizabeth Denell
Avery Schindler
Hannah Quackenbush
Jeah Park

Brianna Boehm
Brynlee Adam

Quinn Walling

Eve Beatty

Violet Osterloh

Avery Schindler
Elizabeth Denell
Brianna Boehm

Jeah Park

Hannah Quackenbush
Avryn Stopp

Sadie Denell

Eve Beatty

Brynlee Adam
Molly Fisher
Violet Osterloh
Brianna Boehm
Amelia Nguyen
Elizabeth Denell
Avery Schindler
Alea Nguyen

Brynlee Adam

Molly Fisher

Violet Osterloh

Amelia Nguyen
Hannah Quackenbush
Madden Lowrey
Quinn Walling

Violet McKenzie

Violet Osterloh
Brynlee Adam
Hannah Quackenbush
Molly Fisher

Avery Schindler
Quinn Walling
Brianna Boehm
Madden Lowrey

AgelYr

10 HLA MW

9 MAC MW
10 BT MW
10 GOAL MW
10 MW MW
10 HLA MW
10  ACE MW
10 GOAL MW
10 BT MW

9 MAC MW
10 HLA MW
10 MAC MW
10 GOAL MW
10 BT MW
10 NA MW
10 HLA MW
10 GOAL MW
10 HLA MW
10 LSS MW
10 BT MW
10 MAC MW
10 LYD MW
10 HLA MW

9 MAC MW
10 LYD MW
10 HLA MW
10 LSS MW
10 BT MW
10 LYD MW
10 BT MW

9 BT MW
10  ACE MW
10 GNST MW
10 MW MW
10 HLA MW
10 BT MW
10 LSS MW

9 UN MW
10  ACE MW
10 UN MW

9 BT MW

7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/31/2025

5/9/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
4/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

4/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025

6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

7/31/2025

5/9/2025
7/26/2025

5/2/2025
7/11/2025
7/26/2025
7/11/2025
6/27/2025

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 Central Zone 14 & Under Champi
2025 1A David Armbruster Open

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 WFF Summer Explosion

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot

2025 Central Zone 14 & Under Champi
2025 1A David Armbruster Open

2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW SO Spring Classic

2025 MW App Cornhusker State Game
2025 MW Midwestern 12 & U Long Cot
2025 MW App Cornhusker State Game
2025 WFF Summer Explosion



